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1

REDtone 

Telecommunication 

Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd.

LDI LDI-06(02)-2004 16-Aug-04 14-Jan-05 Operational 

Building No. 9, National Police Foundation, 

Sector E-11/4 Islamabad

Mr. Mansoor Ali Khan, Senior Manager 

(Regulatory Affaires) 

+92-300-8528874

mansoor.khan@redtone.com.pk

2 LINKdotNET Telecom  Ltd. LDI LDI-03(03)-2004 17-Jul-04 30-May-06 Operational 

Mobilink House, 1-A, IBC-1, Kohistan Road, F-8 

Markaz, Islamabad

Syed Naser Ali  Hamdani, Director (Regulatory 

Affairs)

+92-51-2817579

+92-51-2817533-39

NASER.HAMDANI@jazz.com.pk

3 Telecard Ltd. LDI LDI-07(06)-2004 27-Jul-04 17-Mar-05 Operational 

Coorporate Address

Head Corporate & Regulatory Affairs, Telecard 

Ltd., 75-East, Fazal-e-Haq Road, Blue Area, 

Islamabad

Head Office Address

World Trade Center, 10, Khayban-e-Roomi, 

Block-5,Clifton, Karachi

Mr. Fawad Naeem Bhatti, Manager Corporate & 

Regulatory Affairs

+92-322-4473900

fawad_naeem@telecard.com.pk

Mr. Rizwan Cheema, Manager Interconnects & 

Corporate Affairs

+92-333-5180032

rizwan_cheema@telecard.com.pk

Mr. Syed Amir Hussain, CEO

+92-346-2044777 

+92-21-38330000

+92-21-111-222-123

4 ADG LDI (Pvt.) Ltd. LDI LDI-08(08)-2004 12-Aug-04 14-Dec-04 Operational 

19 Babar Block, New Garden Town, Lahore

Mr. Abdul Sattar, CFO

+92-321-8838383

Fax: +92-42-35834021

Abdus.sattar@adgldi.com 

Brig. Muhammad Ilyas Khan, Executive Director 

(Regulatory Affairs)

+92-321-4773669

muhammad.ilyas146@gmail.com

5
Wise Communication 

Systems (Pvt.) Ltd.
LDI LDI-13(09)-2004 16-Aug-04 15-Feb-05

Operational

15 POPS 

House No. 96, 10th Road, New Malpur, Satellite 

Town, Rawalpindi

Mr. Naeem Abbas, CTO

+92-322-4788883

naeem.abbas@wisecomm.net.pk

6 Dancom Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd. LDI LDI-05(10)-2004 3-Aug-04 31-Jan-05 Operational 

44, Nazim-Ud-Din Road, F-6/1, Islamabad

Mr. Aurangzeb, CEO

+92-345-5173237

+92-51-2270811,  

Fax: +92-51-2272006

col.aurangzeb@dancom.com.pk

7

Wi-tribe Pakistan LDI (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

(Formerly Wit-Tribe 

Pakistan Ltd.)

LDI LDI-12(11)-2004 16-Aug-04 22-Feb-05 Operational 

Head Office, 44-N, F-8 Markaz, Islamabad

Mr. Ali Fahad Ahmed, (CEO)

+92-8250105

ali.fahd@pk.wi-tribe.com

Mr. Fahim A Khan, Head of Legal & Regulatory 

Affairs

+92-333-5900082

fahim.khan@pk.wi-tribe.com 
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8 Wateen Telecom (Pvt.) Ltd. LDI LDI-10(17)-2004 26-Jul-04 3-Jan-05 Operational 

House No. 11, School Road, F-6/1, Islamabad

Mr. Amer Salam, Head of Regulatory Affairs

+92-321- 5500090

amer.salam@wateen.com

9
Telenor LDI 

Communications (Pvt.) Ltd.
LDI LDI-04(18)-2004 5-Aug-04 17-Mar-05 Operational 

345 Telenor Pakistan, Plot # 55,

River View Avenue, Gulberg Greens,

Islamabad.

Mr. Irfan Wahab Khan, CEO

+92-345-5199911

Irfan.khan@telenor.com.pk

Raza Zulifiqar, 

Director Regulatory Affairs  and Inteconnect

+92-345-5008669

raza.zulfiqar@telenor.com.pk

10
Circle Net Communications 

(Pakistan) (Pvt.) Ltd.
LDI LDI-11(19)-2004 19-Aug-04 10-Feb-05 Operational 

1st Floor, Redco Plaza, Blue Area, Islamabad

Brig (Rtd) Shahid Naeem Butt, CEO

+92-300-5008666

+92-51-2213162

Fax: +92-51-2213167

ceo@circlenet.com.pk

Mr. Yasir Shah, CFO

+92-321-5374994

+92-300-5008666

consultant@circlenet.com.pk

11
Multinet Pakistan (Pvt.) 

Ltd.
LDI LDI-13(9)-2005 29-Nov-05 12-Jul-07 Operational 

1st Floor, NTC Building 6, Rase Course Road, 

Lahore

Plot 1D-203, Sector 30, Korangi Industrial Area, 

Karachi

Mr. Muhammad Rashid Shafi, SEVP

+92-345-8482998

+92-42-111-021-021

Fax: +92-42-99204988

rashids@multinet.com.pk

Muhammad Aslam Khan, Manager (Regulatory 

Affairs)

+92-51-2870396-99

+92-344-4482609

+92-300-8566363

aslamk@multinet.com.pk

12
4B Gentel International 

(Pvt.) Ltd.
LDI LDI-14-2006 10-Mar-06 26-Sep-06 Operational 

77-D/1, 1st Floor, Lahore Centre, Main 

Boulevard, Gulberg, Lahore

Muhammad Nadeem Qureshi, CEO

+92-321-8426862

nadeemqureshi@4bgroup.com

Hafiz Abdul Waheed, Manager Regulatory 

Affairs

+92-321-8490953

abdul.waheed@4bgroup.com

13 Worldcall Telecom Ltd. LDI LDI-02(01)-2004 14-Jul-04 11-Nov-04 Operational 

Plot No. 1566/124, Main Walton Road, Lahore 

Cantt

Mr. Babar Ali Syed, CEO

+92-300-8439621

+92-42-38535800-

+92-42-35872633-38

babar.syed@worldcall.pk

Mr. Saleem Siddiqui, Manager Regulatory 

Affaires

+92-300-4011130
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14 CMPak LDI Ltd. LDI LDI-15-2013 18-Dec-13 12-Aug-14 Operational

CMPak Complex, Plot No. 47, Kuri Road,  

National Park, Chak Shahzad, Islamabad

Mr. Kamran Ali, Chief of Regulatory Affairs

+92-316-5555504

kamranali@zong.com.pk

Mr. Ahmed Faisal, Head of Public & 

Government Affairs

+92-314-5252228

ahmed.faisal@zong.com.pk

15

Pakistan 

Telecommunication 

Company Ltd. (PTCL)

Integrated PTA/M (T) -014/A 1-Jan-21 _ Operational

PTCL HQs, G-8/4, Islamabad

Mr. Muhammad Amer Shafique, 

EVP (Regulatory Affaires)

+92-334-5169124

+92-51-2251161

amer.shafique@ptcl.net.pk

16

National 

Telecommunication 

Corporation (NTC)

Integrated PTA/M (T)021 1-Jan-96 _ Operational

NTC HQs, G-5/2, Islamabad

Muhammad Asif, 

Director (Interonnect & Regulatory Affairs)

+92-51-9245862

+92-302-8550865

muhammad.asif@ntc.org.pk
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